Linear actuator
FD series
Benefits
Cost-effective actuator•
Hall effect sensors for feedback•
Rear clevis can be turned per step of 30°•
Built-in limit switches (factory pre-set) •
UL 1004 certification•

PUB MT/P8 10356 EN  ·  November 2009
FD series
Ordering key
Type
Load:
6 000 N 1
3 000 N 2
Stroke:
50 mm 050
100 mm 100
150 mm 150
200 mm 200
250 mm 250
300 mm 300
Other stroke lengths; 50<S<300 mm XXX
Front attachment:
Plastic, †= 8,0, 10,0, or 12,0 mm C1
Metal, †=9,5, 10,0 or 10,2 mm C2
Option 1:
Hall effect sensor (resolution pulses/mm; A1=10, A2=5) HS
Option 2:
Connector for CB200S 0
No connector, open wires N
Customized connector C
Option 3 (front attachment):
Attachment type C1 †=12,0 mm; type C2 †=10,2 mm 1
Attachment type C1 and C2 †=10,0 mm 2
Attachment type C1 †=8,0 mm; type C2 †=9,5 mm 3
Customized cable length options:
Specify requested cable length in dm                                                 XX
F D 2 4 A – – – – – – –
Options written in italic fonts are only available on demand. Please contact SKF.
skf.com
ООО "Индастриал Партнер"
Авторизованный дистрибьютор SKF
8(495)223-07-69
Техническая поддержка:
mail@indpart.ru, 8(495)223-07-69